
BREAKFAST 

SIDES

DRINKS

Bagel 

Muffin 

Sausage Egg and Cheese

French Fries

Cheese Fries

Chili Fries

Chili Cheese Fries

Onion Rings

Cheese Sticks

Gatorade

Sodas*

Water

Cup of Ice

Coffee Dec.

Coffee Reg.

Hot Choc.

Hot Tea

$2.00

$2.00

$4.00

$3.00

$4.00

$4.00

$4.50

$3.00

$4.00

$3.00

$3.00

$3.00

$0.50

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00
ADDITIONAL OPTIONS
ON THE NEXT PAGE

BURGERS & CHICKEN

PIZZA

Slice Cheese

Slice Pepperoni

Whole Cheese

Whole Pepperoni

Hamburger

Cheeseburger

Turkey Burger

Cheese Turkey Burger

Garden Burger

Garden Burger with Cheese

Chicken Tenders (3)

Crispy Chicken Sandwich

Grilled Chicken Sandwich 

*Pepsi Products

$3.00

$3.50

$18.00

$20.00

$5.00

$5.50

$6.00

$6.50

ROCKY MOUNT EVENT
CENTER

C O U R T S I D E  C O N C E S S I O N S  M E N U

$7.00

$7.50

$5.00

$5.50

$5.00



NACHOS

Nachos & Cheese

Nachos & Chili

Nachos w/ Chili & Cheese

$4.00

$4.00

$4.75

$6.00

SNACKS

HEALTHY OPTIONS

Fruit Cup

Quinoa Salad

Side Salad

Side Salad w/ Grilled Chicken

Popcorn

Candy Bar

Chips

Dippin Dots

Pickle

$4.00

$3.50

$3.50

$6.00

$4.00

$3.50

$3.50

$6.00

ROCKY MOUNT EVENT
CENTER

C O U R T S I D E  C O N C E S S I O N S  M E N U

$6.00

$1.50

Chicken Caesar Wrap

Granola Bar

PRICES ARE SUBJECT
TO CHANGE.


