ROCKY MOUNT EVENT CENTER



COURTSIDE CONCESSIONS MENU ROCKY MOUNT

BURGERS & CHICKEN

Hamburger	\$5.00
Cheeseburger	\$5.50
Turkey Burger	\$6.00
Cheese Turkey Burger	\$6.50
Garden Burger	\$7.00
Garden Burger with Cheese	\$7.50
Chicken Tenders (3)	\$5.00
Crispy Chicken Sandwich	\$5.50
Grilled Chicken Sandwich	\$5.00



PIZZA

Slice	Cheese	\$3.00
Slice	Pepperoni	\$3.50
Whole	Cheese	\$18.00
Whole	Pepperoni	\$20.00

ADDITIONAL OPTIONS ON THE NEXT PAGE

BREAKFAST

Bagel				\$2.00
Muffin				\$2.00
Sausage	Egg	and	Cheese	\$4.00





SIDES

French Fries	\$3.00
Cheese Fries	\$4.00
Chili Fries	\$4.00
Chili Cheese Fries	\$4.50
Onion Rings	\$3.00
Cheese Sticks	\$4.00

DRINKS

Gatorade	\$3.00	Coffee Dec	.\$2.00
Sodas*	\$3.00	Coffee Reg	.\$2.00
Water	\$3.00	Hot Choc.	\$2.00
Cup of Ice	\$0.50	Hot Tea	\$2.00

*Pepsi Products

ROCKY MOUNT EVENT CENTER



COURTSIDE CONCESSIONS MENU ROCKY MOUNT

SNACKS

Popcorn	\$4.00
Candy Bar	\$3.50
Chips	\$3.50
Dippin Dots	\$6.00
Pickle	\$6.00



NACHOS

Nachos & Cheese	\$4.00
Nachos & Chili	\$4.00
Nachos w/ Chili & Cheese	\$4.75





PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE.

HEALTHY OPTIONS

Fruit Cup	\$4.00
Quinoa Salad	\$3.50
Side Salad	\$3.50
Side Salad w/ Grilled Chicker	n\$6.00
Chicken Caesar Wrap	\$6.00
Granola Bar	\$1.50